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 1 SECRET GIFT 2 Last start winner CAS, 26/05/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Beach 551792 3/11861P 6P 8P 1P 3PB15/10/2020

 2 FLASHY FERNANDO Last start winner GRA, 06/06/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Green 549025 1/01001P 2P 7Y 7PD27/08/2020

 3 ROCKY PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kempshall 559866 1/0911P 4P 5P 4PD29/05/2021

 4 UNQUENCHABLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 26/05/2023, R2, P 5/3M. Beach 553822 2/11832P 4P 2P 5P (FEL)PD20/01/2021

 5 MR. BEAN Last start placegetter GUN, 06/06/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Smith 547136 3/21712P 3P 5P 3P 6PD14/03/2020

 6 KISS BISCUIT Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/01573P 3M 8M 2P 5MB21/02/2019

 7 POWER STORM Last start placegetter GRA, 14/05/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Scells 557796 1/01563P (FEL)P 2P 6P 3PD16/04/2021

 8 JACOB VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Winters 546040 1/01503P 2P 7P 1P 5PD25/05/2020

 9 MASANI GIRL Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Field 564082 1/01442P 1P 2P 4P 4PB20/10/2021

 10 ROBELL RUEBEN Last start placegetter GRA, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Ellis 564247 1/01343P 1P 6P (FEL)PD27/10/2021

 11 GIFTED ACTRESS Last start placegetter GRA, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/4F. Geary 555017 1/01172P 7P 8P 1P 5PB11/02/2021

 12 LADY VIRGINIA Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/2W. Cameron 551072 3/22345P 2P 1P 2P 1PB07/11/2020

 13 NOTHING SIMPLE Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01653P 2P 4P 7P 3PD07/11/2020

 14 KIWI BLISS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2023, R3, 2 5/4L. Joyce 561139 2/01475P 1P 4P 1P 5PB18/06/2021

 15 COUNTRY CODE Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4D. Scells 554352 1/01446Y 3P 6P 4P 2PD30/01/2021

 16 CALYPSO RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Lalicz 557674 2/11235P 4P 7P 7P (FEL)PB05/04/2021

 17 MISS HURRICANE Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561022 3/21208P 7P 2P 8P 3PB09/07/2021

 18 FLASH ATTIC Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Kempshall 563091 1/01116P 2P 4P 5P 8PB13/07/2021

 19 SILKY RIPPLE Weighted points score MOR, 13/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4R. Hall 551302 1/01093Y 5Y 3Y 7P 4PB07/11/2020

 20 MR. IMPORTANT Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R2, P 5/3M. Beach 553821 2/11084P 6P 7P 3P 5PD20/01/2021

 21 CUTTIN' GRASS Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Beach 553818 1/0997P 7P 8P 5P 2PD20/01/2021

 22 LENNY POWER Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Smith 551312 2/1934P 6P 6P 4P 4PD02/11/2020

 23 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0887P 4P 5P 8M 5MB31/12/2018

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 June 2023 - 09:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 11 June 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 24 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Lavis 539149 2/1845P 5P 5P 6P 6PD31/10/2019

 25 MODERN MADONNA Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/0847P 7P 7P 7P 1PB11/02/2021

 26 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0845P 5P 6P 7P 4PD24/03/2020

 27 RALPH MOUTH Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R4, P 5/2E. Harris 545300 3/2635P 7P 7P 8P 7PD24/03/2020
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 1 ROLLS RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Lalicz 557675 0/01173PD05/04/2021

 2 MASTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Godwin 556432 0/01033P 3P 5PD08/03/2021

 3 BORN BLUE CLOUD Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/0722P 7P 7P 7P 7PB31/10/2019

 4 ATOMIC RIPPLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/05/2023, R1, P

GRA, 07/05/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Lalicz 557666 0/01384P 2P 2P 2P 5PD05/04/2021

 5 MOVIE GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P M/1C. Field 564080 0/02012PB20/10/2021

 6 WHISKEY MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/01038P 3P 8P 3P 4PB12/08/2021

 7 IT'S PARTY TIME First start M/1A. Rayner 560882 0/00B06/07/2021

 8 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0516P 8P 6P 6P 7PD22/09/2020

 9 ROBELL TED Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Ellis 564244 0/0486P 5PD27/10/2021

 10 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0486P 5P 5P 8P 7PD09/12/2020

 11 VELOCIOUS Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1F. Geary 559653 0/0444P 8PB29/05/2021

 12 VILLAGE GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 561774 0/0437P 4P 8P 7PB31/07/2021
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 1 COBBLEPOT Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Rolph 551673 14/113671C 2P 4C 6P 1CD20/11/2020

 2 RUSHFORTH ALLY Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Winters 552322 11/83541P 1P 3P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 3 BLAZING BOB Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 17/113333P 1P 1P 2P 6PD27/11/2020

 4 VAMOOSE Grade order Grade 1 1/1S. Smith 549023 27/203155P 1P 1P 1P 4PD27/08/2020

 5 FERNANDO DIVA Grade order Grade 1 1/1T. Jordan 538617 13/103096P 3P 1P 3P 1PB27/10/2019

 6 COSMIC BILLY Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Grief 550798 15/142851P 5P 3P 2P 4PD23/10/2020

 7 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 1 1/1M. Wilkes 545303 13/102766P 1P 3P 4P 1PB14/04/2020

 8 PHANTOM JASPER Grade order Grade 1 1/2T. Barton 550802 18/102551P 1P 1P 4P 8PD30/10/2020

 9 AMLIN PRINCESS Grade order Grade 1 1/2L. Joyce 543714 8/72493P 3P 4P 1P 1PB19/12/2019

 10 LITTLE ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 1 1/1J. King 543645 13/41976P 5P 3P 1P 5CB07/03/2020

 11 WHY HARMONY Grade order Grade 1 1/2A. Dillon 539808 13/61958P 2P 7P 2P 1PB05/12/2019

 12 EDGE GAMBLER 1 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2P. Lavis 539065 13/63661P 2C 1C 3P 1PB29/10/2019

 13 VENCEDOR Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. Hensing 542301 17/142945P 2P 7P 1P 1PD01/01/2020

 14 RUNNING REDS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Grief 553659 9/72941P 3P 2P 3P 5PD21/12/2020

 15 CASH DESTROYER Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2R. Cooke 549963 11/62671P 1P 1P 7P 3PB26/09/2020

 16 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2S. Kempshall 533863 19/162625M 4P 3P 2P 2PB22/05/2019

 17 SUPER SHANKS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. Brydon 555898 10/62432P 1P 6P 3P 1PD22/02/2021

 18 UNDIVIDED Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1E. Harris 541429 16/112373P 2P 6P 1P 5PD02/01/2020

 19 MR. TIM MCGEE 1 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2A. Dillon 552820 9/62166P 3P 2P 7P 1PD21/12/2020

 20 CRUMBLE MONELLI Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Hobby 555546 18/64208C 1C 1C 1P 1PD21/02/2021

 21 FASCINATE MEL Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1N. Holloway 543676 20/43922C 2P 5C 2C 3CB17/03/2020

 22 BIG TOWN PEPPA Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1S. Keep 545260 13/92793P 4P 1P 3P 2PB23/04/2020

 23 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1E. Harris 541434 12/112584P 3P 3P 1P 6PB02/01/2020

 24 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Lavis 539069 17/82583P 1P 8C 1P 3PD29/10/2019

 25 ESMAY NELLY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1B. Ellis 550134 12/82435P 5P 3P 4P 1PB07/10/2020
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 26 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1E. Harris 541433 9/82348P 1P 3P 6P 2PB02/01/2020

 27 MASTER CLASS 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1S. Kempshall 546317 13/22167P 1P 4P 1P 4PD01/03/2020

 28 MAGIC SECRET 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 6/51925P 3P 8P 4P 1PB18/12/2020

 29 MY REPUTATION 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 8/71895P 1P 3P 5P 8PD09/12/2020

 30 SHOWDOWN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Cutlack 535224 24/04206C 2C 1C 2C 1CD17/06/2019

 31 CUSTARD MONELLI Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Hobby 555543 10/24142C 3C 2C 2C 3PD21/02/2021

 32 IMPRESS DRESSEL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Irwin 544549 13/03183P 3P 5P 1P 2PD11/01/2020

 33 DAVE SANDS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Richardson 554241 8/42431P 3P 1P 4P 1PD16/01/2021

 34 BLINK YOU LOSE 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Kempshall 549019 11/62408P 1P 6P 1P 2PD30/08/2020

 35 AGGIE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Grief 548222 7/62342P 4P 2P 7P 4PB26/07/2020

 36 VIGNE UNLEASHED 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Kempshall 563162 7/42284P 3P 3P 1P 1PD20/06/2021

 37 JAMIE TARTT 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1T. Duncan 553275 6/42253P 2P 5P 1P 4PD01/01/2021

 38 NANGAR CANDY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1W. Cameron 540568 13/112224P 8P 4P 2P 2PB24/12/2019

 39 SAL'S BLUE BOY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Keep 553862 10/32101P 8P 3P 4P 5PD27/01/2021

 40 CANYA OBLITERATE 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Dillon 557705 5/41982P 3P 2P 7P 2PD23/02/2021

 41 PRECOCIOUS 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2F. Geary 559652 6/51952P 1P 7P 6P 3PB29/05/2021

 42 CASH ABILITY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Antonelli 543150 10/31747P 5P 5P 1P 4PD21/02/2020

 43 SANDY INVIGORATE 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Dillon 555897 6/41712P 1P 7P 6P 5PD22/02/2021

 44 SPRITZ Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Gardoll 550615 7/41356P 4P 7P 4P 1PB14/10/2020

 45 STARLINE EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Gardoll 556374 8/03362P 2P 1P 8C 1CD14/03/2021

 46 AYRTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Cutlack 558689 6/32681P 1P 1P (FEL)P 1PD09/05/2021

 47 MEXICAN BANDIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Joyce 552018 6/02462P 1P 1P 5P 3PD17/09/2020

 48 RED ROLEX 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Irwin 558706 6/12285P 1P 3P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 49 CANYA TORQUE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Russell 552120 7/02102P 3P 4P 1P 7PD30/11/2020

 50 WHISKEY ON ICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Heilbronn 555214 2/12047P 5P 2P 2P 1PD14/02/2021
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 51 KEEP ON RUNNING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Joyce 557777 4/32018P 2P 1P 1P 5PB08/03/2021

 52 PUMP MY TYRE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Heilbronn 555216 3/21985P 2P 7P 1P 1PB14/02/2021

 53 MODERN MESSAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/1F. Geary 534587 12/81534P 6P 6P 5P 3PB24/05/2019

 54 KIWI BLISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Joyce 561139 2/01475P 1P 4P 1P 5PB18/06/2021
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 1 LEXI BOOST Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kempshall 557429 4/32523P 1P 1P 3P 2PB10/01/2021

 2 SHISHKIN Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Cutlack 549173 2/12372P 1P 4P 6C 2CB06/09/2020

 3 SHERWOOD Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Cutlack 558523 3/11957P 6P 1P 4P 2PD03/05/2021

 4 SECRET GIFT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Beach 551792 3/11861P 6P 8P 1P 3PB15/10/2020

 5 UNQUENCHABLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Beach 553822 2/01832P 4P 2P 5P (FEL)PD20/01/2021

 6 OVER THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Gardoll 556092 3/21684P 8P 2P 2P 3PD06/01/2021

 7 AEROPLANE ELLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Wilmott 552468 3/21621P 3P 5P 4P 4PB04/12/2020

 8 SMART TIMES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11412P 4P 6P 6P 3PD23/02/2020

 9 CASHED UP ASHTON Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Cooke 550579 4/31385P 1P 8P 3P 8PD20/10/2020

 10 BEAR BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 549598 2/01295P 6P 2P 4P 6PD04/07/2020

 11 HIGH RANGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Barton 549386 3/11234P 3P 7P 4P 4PD06/09/2020

 12 CALYPSO RIPPLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Lalicz 557674 2/01235P 4P 7P 7P (FEL)PB05/04/2021

 13 PIVOTAL MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 5/2F. Geary 534584 4/21126M 6P 8P 7P 1PB24/05/2019

 14 MR. SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 4/01088P 3P 4P 4P 7PD21/10/2020
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 1 MR. TIM MCGEE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 07/06/2023, R6, 2 2/1/2A. Dillon 552820 9/62166P 3P 2P 7P 1PD21/12/2020
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 1 MY REPUTATION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 8/71895P 1P 3P 5P 8PD09/12/2020
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 1 JAMIE TARTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1T. Duncan 553275 6/42253P 2P 5P 1P 4PD01/01/2021

 2 TAKE ME OUT Last start placegetter TAR, 07/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1T. Duncan 555930 6/52102P 3P 2P 7P 6PD23/02/2021

 3 CANYA OBLITERATE 2 Last start placegetter CAN, 31/05/2023, R6, Y 4/1/2A. Dillon 557705 5/41982P 3P 2P 7P 2PD23/02/2021

 4 PRECOCIOUS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 06/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2F. Geary 559652 6/51952P 1P 7P 6P 3PB29/05/2021

 5 SANDY INVIGORATE 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 31/05/2023, R11, 2 4/1/2A. Dillon 555897 6/41712P 1P 7P 6P 5PD22/02/2021

 6 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 04/06/2023, R8, 3 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/81895M 7P 3P 4M 1MD14/09/2018

 7 BLINK YOU LOSE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 549019 11/62408P 1P 6P 1P 2PD30/08/2020

 8 VIGNE UNLEASHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 563162 7/42284P 3P 3P 1P 1PD20/06/2021

 9 NANGAR CANDY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1W. Cameron 540568 13/112224P 8P 4P 2P 2PB24/12/2019

 10 CASH ABILITY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 543150 10/31747P 5P 5P 1P 4PD21/02/2020
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 1 AYRTON 2 Last start winner GRA, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Cutlack 558689 6/32681P 1P 1P (FEL)P 1PD09/05/2021

 2 RANGER MICK 2 Last start placegetter GEL, 30/05/2023, R6 5/2M. Turner 540533 6/21412P 4P 7P 7P 2PD24/12/2019

 3 MEXICAN BANDIT 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/05/2023, R9, 3 5/4L. Joyce 552018 6/02462P 1P 1P 5P 3PD17/09/2020

 4 RED ROLEX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Irwin 558706 6/12285P 1P 3P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 5 JIMARY INDIANA Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Ross 550807 5/2204(FEL)P 1P 6P 2P 7PB30/10/2020

 6 KEEP ON RUNNING 2 Weighted points score BGC, 31/05/2023, R11, 2 5/1L. Joyce 557777 4/32018P 2P 1P 1P 5PB08/03/2021

 7 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Anderson 544995 8/11985P 1P 5P 1P 4PB02/04/2020

 8 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51418P 5P 5P 3P 3PD31/10/2019

 9 CONSORT Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Lavis 545218 6/41175P 4P 5P 3P 7PB16/04/2020

 10 LAURIE'S GEM Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Harris 541436 6/41146P 6P 5P 3P 7PB02/01/2020

 11 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/1E. Harris 541432 12/101145P 7P 6P 4P 4PB02/01/2020

 12 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 5/4967P 4P 5P 5P 4PD20/10/2019

 13 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0887P 4P 5P 8M 5MB31/12/2018
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 1 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0516P 8P 6P 6P 7PD22/09/2020
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 1 MASTER CLASS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R5, P 1/2S. Kempshall 546317 13/102167P 1P 4P 1P 4PD01/03/2020
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 1 EDGE GAMBLER 2 Last start winner IPS, 03/06/2023, R7, 2 2/1/2P. Lavis 539065 13/63661P 2C 1C 3P 1PB29/10/2019
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 1 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 03/06/2023, R7, 2 3/1/1P. Lavis 539069 17/82583P 1P 8C 1P 3PD29/10/2019

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R12, M 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/101895M 7P 3P 4M 1MD14/09/2018

 3 DARRYL'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Northfield 549649 6/51525P 3P 8C 3P 4CB11/07/2020
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 1 SMART TIMES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11412P 4P 6P 6P 3PD23/02/2020

 2 MAGIC SECRET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Beach 552493 6/01925P 3P 8P 4P 1PB18/12/2020

 3 RANGER MICK 1 Weighted points score GEL, 30/05/2023, R6 5/1M. Turner 540533 6/31412P 4P 7P 7P 2PD24/12/2019
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